LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti
4 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:00:26

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 15:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
2 1:12.117 +0.059 30.836 17.565 23.716
(3) Alessandro TRAVERSARO 3 1:20.979 +8.862 30.351 26.847 23.781
1 1:10.252 29.460 17.145 23.647 4 1:12.547 -8.432 31.230 17.656 23.661
2 1:09.888 -0.364 29.343 17.084 23461 5 1:11.966 -0.581 30.664 17.589 23.713
3 1:09.171 -0.717 28.991 16.762 23.418
4 1:08.607 -0.564 28.691 16.672 23.244 (124) Roberto POLANI
1 1:13.473 31.133 18.063 24.277
(137) Alberto TORCHIO 2 1:12.733 -0.740 31.079 17.770 23.884
1 1:13.864 32,515 17.676 23.673 3 1:12.179 -0.554 30.618 17.705 23.856
2 1:11.750 -2.114 30.871 17.326 23.553
3 1:11.842 +0.092 30.695 17.542 23.605 (16) Alberto PEANO
4 1:11.434 -0.408 30.459 17.459 23516 1 1:13.126 31.142 17.782 24.202
5 1:11.520 +0.086 30.760 17.307 23453 2 1:13.701 +0.575 31.832 17.626 24.243
6 1:11.177 -0.343 30.532 17.246 23399 3 1:12.354 -1.347 30.769 17.617 23.968
7 1:11.203 +0.026 30.468 17.376 23.359
8 1:13.261 +2.058 29.994 19.037 24.230 (185) Marco FERRARI
9 1:11.023 -2.238 30.336 17.257 23430 1 6:23.619 32.519 18.675 25.768
10 1:10.859 -0.164 30.211 17.275 23373 2 1:13.237 -5:10.382 30.694 17.770 24.773
11 1:11.696 +0.837 30.434 17.301 23961 3 1:13.916 +0.679 30.745 17.906 25.265
4 1:12.619 -1.297 30.710 17.707 24.202
(38) Giancarlo PAVESE 5 1:12.839 +0.220 30.870 17.725 24.244
1 1:11.865 30.469 17.393 24.003 6 1:17.130 +4.291 31.271 17.756 28.103
2 1:11.343 -0.522 30.218 17.605 23.520 7 1:12.489 -4.641 30.931 17.548 24.010
3 1:11.849 +0.506 30.776 17.539 23.534
4 1:11.108 -0.741 30.306 17.296 23.506 (181) Massimo BONNI
5 1:11.240 +0.132 30.166 17.427 23.647 1 1:14.325 31.480 18.112 24.733
6 1:11.608 +0.368 30.512 17.441 23.655 2 1:14.305 -0.020 31.255 18.038 25.012
7 1:11.338 -0.270 30.325 17.320 23.693 3 1:13.859 -0.446 31.279 17.951 24.629
8 1:10.974 -0.364 30.044 17.434 23.496 4 1:13.953 +0.094 31.464 17.955 24.534
5 1:13.785 -0.168 31.123 18.220 24.442
(43) Fabrizio LUNARDINI 6 1:15.360 +1.575 30.940 19.415 25.005
1 1:17.953 34.587 18.344 25.022 7 1:26.833 +11.473 31.802 23.809 31.222
2 1:13.259 -4.694 31.584 17.802 23.873 8 2:18.838 +52.005 1:20.638 28.871 29.329
3 1:11.793 -1.466 30.660 17.429 23.704
4 1:12.078 +0.285 30.565 17.363 24.150 (82) Luigi BOZZI
5 1:11.272 -0.806 30.594 17.291 23.387 1 1:15.465 32.023 18.493 24.949
2 1:14.736 -0.729 31.769 18.134 24.833
(194) Lorenzo TARABELLA 3 1:14.353 -0.383 31.653 18.095 24.605
1 1:13.898 31.247 18.551 24.100 4 1:14.201 -0.152 31.610 18.081 24.510
2 1:12.057 -1.841 30.801 17.488 23.768 5 1:15.921 +1.720 31.534 19.453 24.934
3 1:11.903 -0.154 30.625 17.702 23.576
4 1:12.348 +0.445 30.676 17.436 24.236 (294) Andrea LATUSI
5 1:17.048 +4.700 30.483 19.048 27517 1 1:15.454 31.688 18.258 25.508
6 1:12.485 -4.563 30.590 18.021 23.874 2 1:14.730 -0.724 31.685 18.363 24.682
3 1:14.305 -0.425 31.414 18.037 24.854
(210) Lorenzo MAZZA
1 1:12.058 30.622 17.556 23.880 (281) Alessandro PUCCI
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti
4 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:00:26

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 15:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:14.484 30.957 18.381 25.146 7 1:18.409 -0.322 33.620 18.723 26.066
2 1:16.536 +2.052 31.811 19.161 25.564 8 1:22.426 +4.017 37.064 19.159 26.203
3 1:14.378 -2.158 31.291 17.995 25.092 9 1:17.912 -4.514 33.252 18.941 25.719
4 1:15.891 +1.513 31.687 18.624 25.580 10 1:17.343 -0.569 33.404 18.643 25.296
5 1:17.271 +1.380 31.493 20.326 25452 11 1:17.632 +0.289 33.035 18.795 25.802
(85) Cesare TRICERRI (63) Luca ROMITI
1 1:17.138 33.341 18.470 25.327 1 1:17.272 32.779 18.973 25.520
2 1:16.227 -0.911 32.563 18.640 25.024 2 1:18.329 +1.057 33.102 19.656 25.571
3 1:19.369 +3.142 36.144 18.073 25.152 3 1:17.208 -1.121 32.186 19.466 25.556
4 1:14.503 -4.866 31.429 18.284 24,790 4 1:17.681 +0.473 32.830 19.251 25.600
5 1:15.175 +0.672 31.675 18.568 24932 5 1:17.182 -0.499 32.666 19.087 25.429
6 1:18.666 +1.484 32.275 20.129 26.262
(7) Cristiano PISTILLO 7 1:17.667 -0.999 32.908 18.769 25.990
1 1:16.444 33.275 18.268 24901 8 1:18.424 +0.757 33.827 19.063 25.534
2 1:15.074 -1.370 32.399 17.797 24878 9 1:17.210 -1.214 32919 18.924 25.367
3 1:15.168 +0.094 32.295 18.050 24.823 10 1:16.971 -0.239 32.899 18.888 25.184
4 1:20.039 +4.871 36.758 18.508 24.773 11 1:17.334 +0.363 32.724 18.910 25.700
5 1:23.224 +3.185 40.593 17.906 24,725 12 1:17.591 +0.257 32.928 18.870 25.793
6 1:14.955 -8.269 32.430 17.949 24.576
7 1:15.136 +0.181 32.711 17.807 24.618 (72) Gerardo SPINAZZOLA
1 1:19.859 34.436 19.482 25.941
(26) Domenico SPINAZZOLA 2 1:17.034 -2.825 32.670 19.107 25,257
1 1:15.192 31.846 18.411 24,935 3 1:17.260 +0.226 32.785 18.839 25.636
2 1:15.723 +0.531 32.159 18.519 25.045 4 1:17.428 +0.168 32.919 19.150 25.359
3 1:15.501 -0.222 31.790 18.607 25.104 5 1:17.517 +0.089 32.980 18.688 25.849
4 1:15.089 -0.412 31.463 18.560 25.066
(22) Alessio CORRADI
(164) Stefano CAVAZZUTI 1 1:18.613 33.391 19.115 26.107
1 1:16.073 32.723 18.083 25267 2 1:17.937 -0.676 32.957 19.138 25.842
2 1:17.007 +0.934 32.205 18.040 26.762 3 1:19.305 +1.368 33.756 19.355 26.194
3 1:16.316 -0.691 32.261 18.388 25.667 4 6:24.579 +5:05.274 35.008 19.536 27127
4 1:15.575 -0.741 32.045 18.366 25.164
5 1:15.464 -0.111 31.925 18.342 25.197
6 1:15.116 -0.348 31.686 18.220 25.210
7 1:15.592 +0.476 31.896 18.335 25.361
8 1:15.504 -0.088 32.120 18.210 25.174
9 1:15.699 +0.195 32.084 18.383 25.232
10 1:18.689 +2.990 31.810 21.658 25.221
(163) Salvatore CAMMARATA
1 1:18.739 32.925 19.305 26.509
2 1:18.683 -0.056 33.681 18.964 26.038
3 1:17.715 -0.968 33.299 18.713 25.703
4 1:18.440 +0.725 33.851 19.288 25.301
5 1:16.625 -1.815 32.563 18.537 25.525
6 1:18.731 +2.106 33.755 19.142 25.834
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